
Mercy - January 2015

1/1/15 - 1/31/15 MERCY

Total 771

Peak Day Wed, Jan 28, 2015 (85)

Minimum Day Thu, Jan 1, 2015 (0)

Max Day of the Week Wednesday

Hourly Average 1

Daily Average 25

Monthly Average 757

Date MERCY

Thu, Jan 1, 2015 0

Fri, Jan 2, 2015 10

Sat, Jan 3, 2015 12

Sun, Jan 4, 2015 5

Mon, Jan 5, 2015 27

Tue, Jan 6, 2015 32

Wed, Jan 7, 2015 9

Thu, Jan 8, 2015 12

Fri, Jan 9, 2015 13

Sat, Jan 10, 2015 16

Sun, Jan 11, 2015 12

Mon, Jan 12, 2015 10

Tue, Jan 13, 2015 19

Wed, Jan 14, 2015 34

Thu, Jan 15, 2015 42

Fri, Jan 16, 2015 25

Sat, Jan 17, 2015 26

Sun, Jan 18, 2015 20

Mon, Jan 19, 2015 24

Tue, Jan 20, 2015 40

Wed, Jan 21, 2015 25

Thu, Jan 22, 2015 13

Fri, Jan 23, 2015 42

Sat, Jan 24, 2015 37

Sun, Jan 25, 2015 9

Mon, Jan 26, 2015 61

Tue, Jan 27, 2015 33

Wed, Jan 28, 2015 85

Thu, Jan 29, 2015 44

Fri, Jan 30, 2015 17

Sat, Jan 31, 2015 17


